
14%

84%

Yes

No

2%

41%

26%

17%

82%

Yes

No

1%

60%

36%

61%

52%

51%

Uruguay
 Knowledgeable about

Financial matters

Ability to make better 
financial decisions

Confidence managing finances

 % answering inflation 
question correct

Effective management of 
money and debt

Better equipped to reach 
financial goals

48% Become financially stable enough 
to not worry about money

34% Saving for travel

34% Pay off debts

39% A financial advisor or specialist

36% Companies / organisations which 
provide financial products

26% Family members

71% Saving

67% Investing

55% Budgeting

51% Debit and credit cards

47% Taxes

30% Digital currencies

96% Maths

96% Foreign languages

95% Financial education

94% Science

92% Geography

92% Language/literature

90% History

77% Arts

64%

57%

55%

In general Online

64%

61%

62%

68%

65%

54%

48%

56%

54%

58%

Total

18–24

35–44

44–54

25–34

Top 3 financial ambitions

Top benefits of receiving financial education

Recall receiving financial education at school Where to seek financial information

Key areas to learn

Importance 
of each 
subject

Mexico
 Knowledgeable about

Financial matters

Ability to make better 
financial decisions

 % answering inflation 
question correct

Effective management of 
money and debt

Better equipped to reach 
financial goals

98% Math

96% Financial education

95% Foreign languages

94% Language/literature

94% Science

91% Geography

90% History

82% Arts

44% Become financially stable enough 
to not worry about money

41% Saving for travel

35% Pay off debts

54% A financial advisor or specialist

34% Companies / organisations which 
provide financial products

27% Family members / social media

69% Investing

66% Saving

55% Debit and credit cards

55% Taxes

49% Budgeting

42% Banking

57%
say the main barrier to improving 
their financial situation is because 
their income is too low

36% would use their savings to 
meet a large one-off expense

85%
always or sometimes say their 
household stays inside its budget 
of income and outgoings

38% save 10% or more of their 
income on average

62% keep their savings in a bank account

Mexico specific questions

Top 3 financial ambitions

Top benefits of receiving financial education

Recall receiving financial education at school Where to seek financial information

Key areas to learn

Importance 
of each 
subject
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